
The overall liquidity position in '000 comprises of:

End of day net borrowing from /lending to South African banks

End of day settlement  account, excluding funds pledged for liquid assets requirement and Repos

Date Position in  Namibia Position in SA Overall liquidity Day-day change Repos BoN Bills

Namibia South Africa  position30-Dec-09 196,742 1,774,910 1,971,652

3-Apr-17 334,167 869,400 1,203,567 -43,205 1,229,274 0

4-Apr-17 -143,641 1,912,012 1,768,371 564,804 1,229,274 0

5-Apr-17 481,239 1,319,294 1,800,534 32,163 988,956 0

6-Apr-17 508,200 1,226,721 1,734,921 -65,612 988,956 0

7-Apr-17 355,824 1,231,029 1,586,854 -148,067 988,956 0

10-Apr-17 256,973 1,118,056 1,375,029 -211,825 988,956 0

11-Apr-17 -121,700 1,890,665 1,768,964 393,936 988,956 0

12-Apr-17 239,477 1,308,123 1,547,600 -221,364 953,368 0

13-Apr-17 248,128 930,231 1,178,359 -369,241 953,368 0

18-Apr-17 277,995 1,494,672 1,772,667 594,308 953,368 0

19-Apr-17 29,878 882,788 912,667 -860,000 955,360 0

20-Apr-17 212,910 2,264,155 2,477,065 1,564,398 955,360 0

21-Apr-17 572,762 2,388,899 2,961,661 484,596 955,360 0

24-Apr-17 236,940 2,277,893 2,514,832 -446,829 959,432 0

25-Apr-17 90,361 2,078,806 2,169,168 -345,665 955,360 0

26-Apr-17 45,075 2,113,262 2,158,337 -10,831 714,672 0

27-Apr-17 130,956 1,879,577 2,010,533 -147,804 714,672 0

28-Apr-17 626,396 1,524,583 2,150,979 140,446 714,672 0

2-May-17 230,206 1,951,282 2,181,488 30,509 714,672 0

3-May-17 463,995 1,343,296 1,807,290 -374,197 715,781 0

5-May-17 571,847 1,158,351 1,730,198 -77,092 715,781 0

8-May-17 374,208 2,245,006 2,619,214 889,016 715,781 0

9-May-17 363,171 2,995,789 3,358,960 739,745 654,602 0

10-May-17 1,239,974 2,647,261 3,887,235 528,276 654,602 0

11-May-17 1,134,925 1,898,153 3,033,078 -854,157 654,602 0

12-May-17 1,292,139 2,184,414 3,476,553 443,475 654,602 0

15-May-17 1,331,734 2,283,785 3,615,520 138,966 654,602 0

16-May-17 1,047,948 2,624,525 3,672,472 56,953 654,602 0

17-May-17 1,471,025 1,744,054 3,215,079 -457,393 346,529 0

18-May-17 950,572 2,424,753 3,375,326 160,247 346,529 0

19-May-17 1,184,700 2,544,369 3,729,069 353,743 346,529 0

22-May-17 1,404,527 2,556,058 3,960,585 231,516 346,529 0
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Commercial Banks Liquidity Position


